 CIRCUMVESUVIANA  TRAINS TIMETABLE

 INFORMATION  TEL. 081/7722444

FROM NAPLES

NAPOLI     ERCOLANO      POMPEI       C.MARE    V.EQUENSE   S.AGNELLO   SORRENTO

                (OLD RUINES)     (OLD RUINES)

05.09 W            05.28                05.47                05.57           06.06                  06.15                 06.17

05.39                 05.58                06.17                06.27           06.36                  06.45                 06.47

06.09 W            06.28                06.47                06.57           07.06                  07.15                 07.17

06.40 FT           06.53                07.07                07.16           07.24                  07.31                 07.33

07.09                 07.28                07.47                07.57           08.06                  08.15                 08.17 

07.39 W            07.58                08.17                08.27           08.36                  08.45                 08.47

08.11 FT           08.23                08.37                08.46           08.54                  09.01                 09.03

08.22                 08.41                08.59                09.09           09.18                  09.27                 09.29

08.39                 08.58                09.17                09.27           09.36                  09.45                 09.47

09.09                 09.28                09.47                09.57           10.06                  10.15                 10.17

09.39                 09.58                10.17                10.27           10.36                  10.45                 10.47

10.09                 10.28                10.47                10.57           11.06                  11.15                 11.17

10.39                 10.58                11.17                11.27           11.36                  11.45                 11.47

11.09                 11.28                11.47                11.57           12.06                  12.15                 12.17

11.39                 11.58                12.17                12.27           12.36                  12.45                 12.47      

12.09                 12.28                12.47                12.57           13.06                  13.15                 13.17

12.39                 12.58                13.17                13.27           13.36                  13.45                 13.47

13.09                 13.28                13.47                13.57           14.06                  14.15                 14.17     

13.41 FT           13.54                14.07                14.16           14.24                  14.31                 14.33

14.09                 14.28                14.47                14.57           15.06                  15.15                 15.17

14.39                 14.58                15.17                15.27           15.36                  15.45                 15.47 

15.11 FT           15.23                15.37                15.46           15.54                  16.01                 16.03

15.22 W            15.41                15.59                16.09           16.18                  16.27                 16.29   

15.39                 15.58                16.17                16.27           16.36                  16.45                 16.47

16.09                 16.28                16.47                16.57           17.06                  17.15                 17.17

16.39                 16.58                17.17                17.27           17.36                  17.45                 17.46   

17.09                 17.28                17.47                17.57           18.06                  18.15                 18.17

17.41 FT           17.53                18.07                18.16           18.24                  18.31                 18.33

18.09                 18.28                18.47                18.57           19.06                  19.15                 19.17

18.39                 18.58                19.17                19.27           19.36                  19.45                 19.47

19.11 FT           19.23                19.37                19.46           19.54                  20.01                 20.03

19.39                 19.58                20.17                20.27           20.36                  20.45                 20.47 

20.09                 20.28                20.47                20.57           21.06                  21.15                 21.17

20.39                 20.58                21.17                21.27           21.36                  21.45                 21.47

21.09                 21.28                21.47                21.57           22.06                  22.15                 22.17

21.39                 21.58                22.17                22.27           22.36                  22.45                 22.47

22.09                22.28                 22.47                22.57           23.06                  23.15                 23.17

22.39                22.58                 23.17                23.27           23.36                  23.45                 23.47   

TARIFFS  ONE WAY:                                                                      KEY TO SYMBOLS:

NAPOLI/SORRENTO  € 2,84                                                          W=WORKDAYS

POMPEI/SORRENTO € 1,65                                                           FT= FAST TRAINS

ERCOLANO/SORRENTO € 1,65 

